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Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicator- 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1:  Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government 

and Non-Government agencies during last five years. 

 Below is the list of students benefitted by the Govt. Scholarship (AY 2018-19). A separate list of 

each category and scheme of the scholarship along with application ID, Transaction ID/ 

Beneficiary ID, and amount disbursed is provided.  

 Government is releasing the funds in TWO instalments; hence we are providing the list for both 

the instalments. In case of EBC and Minority category the amount disbursed in both the 

instalments is same; hence we are providing the list of first instalment only. 

 The data is obtained from the Maha DBT website through college Log in 

(https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/).  

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students benefited by 

government scheme and amount 

Number of 

students 

Amount 

(INR) 

2018-19 

  

Directorate of Technical Education (EBC & Minority) 62 1905463 

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department 234 10816858 

Social Justice and Special Assistance Department 38 3069278 

Tribal Development Department 5 387430 

Grand Total 339 16179029 

 

  



 DBUGVF’s 

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana 
                             (Approved by AICTE, PCI, New Delhi and affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) 

 

Refer the index for the details of various scheme of scholarships. Please click on View 

Document to check the details of students receiving the scholarship under different scheme.  

INDEX 

Sr. 

No 
Particulars 

Supporting 

Document 

1 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Free ship) View Document 

2   View Document 

3 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students  View Document 

5 

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Free ship) from SJD 

dept. (SC Free ship) 

View Document 

6 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept. 

(SC Scholarship) 

View Document 

7 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students (VJNT Free 

ship) 

View Document 

8 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students (VJNT Scholarship) View Document 

9 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Yojna (EBC) 

View Document 

10 

Scholarship for students of minority communities pursuing Higher 

and Professional courses (DTE) 

View Document 

 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC  Students  (OBC Scholarship)
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Freeship) 

Category: OBC 

List of students received first Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJB1000026163 Arpita Gajanan Babhulkar C031925060669 18181.75 

2 1819VJB1000025816 Aditi Ishwardas Pawar C081911282414 18181.75 

3 1819VJB1000027437 Kishor Ashok Kumbhalkar C031902730910 18181.75 

4 1819VJB1000146153 Manish Purushottam Waghole C041908721804 14772.75 

5 1819VJB1000021989 Swati Sarjerao Deshmukh C081911439233 16363.75 

6 1819VJB1000103879 Kalyani Vikas Gawande C031902732120 14772.75 

7 1819VJB1000141764 Rehan Fazal Abdul Salim  C031902732121 15120 

8 1819VJB1000168517 Sanket Tulsidas Lokhande C041908721809 18181.75 

9 1819VJB1000017003 Pallavi Sanjay Davhale C041908721801 14772.75 

10 1819VJB1000018005 Shaadaa Ahmad Ahsaan C031902731204 15120 

11 1819VJB1000123794 Vaishnavi Gajanan Mongad C041908721808 16363.75 

12 1819VJB1000021572 Priyanka Durgadas Ingale C041908721802 14772.75 

13 1819VJB1000027613 Sushma Ananta Shingne C031906860169 15120 

14 1819VJB1000131353 Mayur Bhanudas Patekhede C081911282411 8892.5 

15 1819VJB1000153612 Namrta Totaram Sawdatkar C041908721806 15120 

16 1819VJB1000151326 Shubhangi Pandhari Nikas C041908721805 14772.75 

17 1819VJB1000149243 Mayur Sanjay Jadhao C081911282412 15120 

18 1819VJB1000144886 Roshani Nivrrutti Helge C041908721803 14772.75 

19 1819VJB1000035156 Shraddha Ganesh Shelke C031904513994 15120 

20 1819VJB1000038194 Aditi Ganesh Waghmare C081911282413 16363.75 

21 1819VJB1000077492 Shalini Rajendra Ambhore C041908721807 16363.75 

22 1819VJB1000025299 Sanjana Rajesh Bali C031909103007 18181.75 

23 1819VJB1000153075 Pankaj Sheshrao Jadhav C081903235019 14772.75 

24 1819VJB1000132632 Vaibhav Sanjay Padole C051909798360 18181.75 

25 1819VJB1000147333 Vaishnavi Pankaj Patil C051911526002 18181.75 

Total 3,95,749.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Freeship).   

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: OBC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJB1000026163 Arpita Gajanan Babhulkar C081911295174 18181.75 

2 1819VJB1000025816 Aditi Ishwardas Pawar C081918118168 18181.75 

3 1819VJB1000027437 Kishor Ashok Kumbhalkar C081911295175 18181.75 

4 1819VJB1000168517 Sanket Tulsidas Lokhande C081919179075 18181.75 

5 1819VJB1000103879 Kalyani Vikas Gawande C081911295169 14772.75 

6 1819VJB1000027613 Sushma Ananta Shingne C081911295170 15120 

7 1819VJB1000153612 Namrta Totaram Sawdatkar C081918117563 15120 

8 1819VJB1000021989 Swati Sarjerao Deshmukh C091900369789 16363.75 

9 1819VJB1000131353 Mayur Bhanudas Patekhede C091900369783 8892.5 

10 1819VJB1000149243 Mayur Sanjay Jadhao C091900369788 15120 

11 1819VJB1000141764 Rehan Fazal Abdul Salim Bagwan C081911295172 15120 

12 1819VJB1000035156 Shraddha Ganesh Shelke C081911295171 15120 

13 1819VJB1000144886 Roshani Nivrrutti Helge C091900369786 14772.75 

14 1819VJB1000146153 Manish Purushottam Waghole C081918118166 14772.75 

15 1819VJB1000123794 Vaishnavi Gajanan Mongad C081918118167 16363.75 

16 1819VJB1000017003 Pallavi Sanjay Davhale C091900369784 14772.75 

17 1819VJB1000018005 Shaadaa Ahmad Ahsaan Ahmad C081919179073 15120 

18 1819VJB1000151326 Shubhangi Pandhari Nikas C091900369787 14772.75 

19 1819VJB1000021572 Priyanka Durgadas Ingale C091900369785 14772.75 

20 1819VJB1000038194 Aditi Ganesh Waghmare C091900369790 16363.75 

21 1819VJB1000077492 Shalini Rajendra Ambhore C081919179074 16363.75 

22 1819VJB1000153075 Pankaj Sheshrao Jadhav C081922053865 14772.75 

23 1819VJB1000025299 Sanjana Rajesh Bali C081911295173 18181.75 

24 1819VJB1000132632 Vaibhav Sanjay Padole C051923125471 18181.75 

25 1819VJB1000147333 Vaishnavi Pankaj Patil C051923125472 18181.75 

Total 3,95,749.00 
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Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount(?) 

1 1819VJO1000195567 Aditya Onkar Gawande C031920420884 14772.75 

2 1819VJO1000128868 Harshal Sanjay Bundele C031902681571 16363.75 

3 1819VJO1000115629 Vaishnavi Rajaram Mankar C031920032796 18181.75 

4 1819VJO1000076268 Siddhesh Kailas Malge C041905728447 18181.75 

5 1819VJO1000083362 Darshana Shivaji Bhosale C041905708611 18181.75 

6 1819VJO1000410157 Priyanka Dashrath Sable C031924978558 14772.75 

7 1819VJO1000535984 Pranay Milind Hadole C041909251107 15120 

8 1819VJO1000353055 Mangesh Shreekrushna Mahalle C031902616573 14772.75 

9 1819VJO1000122812 Vikas Sheshrao Gawande C031920020931 16363.75 

10 1819VJO1000508369 Jyoti Pralhad Chipade C061918549520 14772.75 

11 1819VJO1000076768 Prajwal Gajanan Nakat C031904512064 18181.75 

12 1819VJO1000743058 Akshay Sanjay Mahalle C031903633991 14772.75 

13 1819VJO1000637007 Somesh Dayaram Mahale C031902683737 16363.75 

14 1819VJO1000112018 Somesh Shankarrao Rothe C031902680351 18181.75 

15 1819VJO1000549069 Sagar Premanand Mawale C041908718236 16363.75 

16 1819VJO1000112934 Chetan Vijayrao Lilhare C031902691273 14772.75 

17 1819VJO1000151315 Shivam Diliprao Bhuskat C031902685292 14772.75 

18 1819VJO1000361972 Akshay Pralhadrao Thawkar C031902680985 15120 

19 1819VJO1000352925 Mohan Rajendra Date C031902589420 14772.75 

20 1819VJO1000082123 Pratik Anandrao Nichat C031902671176 18181.75 

21 1819VJO1000277676 Rutuja Vinodrao Sonare C041908718223 14772.75 

22 1819VJO1000066866 Mayur Vasanta Bhise C031902678230 18181.75 

23 1819VJO1000093054 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Misal C051909795954 18181.75 

24 1819VJO1000103652 Shankar Dilip Kale C041908718229 16363.75 

25 1819VJO1000398605 Gaurav Sukhdev Bhambarage C031902674278 18181.75 

Name  of  the  Scheme:  Post  Matric  Scholarship  to  OBC  Students  (OBC Scholarship).

List  of  students  received  First  Instalment  (Source  Maha  DBT  portal  through  college  Log  in)

Category:  OBC
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26 1819VJO1000473713 Vrushali Eknath Kalwaghe C061922273930 15120 

27 1819VJO1000620408 Sadanand Pralhad Aswar C031902680670 16363.75 

28 1819VJO1000874172 Rohini Dilip Borse C051904738558 18181.75 

29 1819VJO1000095149 Priyanka Sanjay Ringe C031921358985 16363.75 

30 1819VJO1000422859 Jaya Subhash Shelke C041905676855 18181.75 

31 1819VJO1000493532 Akash Vijay More C041910293723 15120 

32 1819VJO1000670364 Rushikesh Ravindra Shelke C031902588194 16363.75 

33 1819VJO1000063868 Gopal Dilip Adhav C031902675476 16363.75 

34 1819VJO1000189006 Radha Santosh Jagtap C041908718231 16363.75 

35 1819VJO1000243556 Nayan Vijay Deoche C031902680350 16363.75 

36 1819VJO1000665193 Vaibhav Kailas Ghute C031902689261 16363.75 

37 1819VJO1000055609 Vrushali Mahadev Dhurde C041908718220 14772.75 

38 1819VJO1000082774 Radha Narendra Kalmegh C041905708610 18181.75 

39 1819VJO1000109283 Sanket Baliram Marke C031902674861 18181.75 

40 1819VJO1000086329 Vaishnavi Indrakumar Madiwale C031926413035 18181.75 

41 1819VJO1000090706 Hanuman Digambar Nikam C031902672739 14772.75 

42 1819VJO1000331664 Dhanshri Kailas Junghare C031920407170 16363.75 

43 1819VJO1000427235 Vijaya Pradip Borude C031920407171 16363.75 

44 1819VJO1000696045 Hrushikesh Kailas Lahudkar C031902681572 16363.75 

45 1819VJO1000787704 Pratiksha Ramesh Davhale C081905761922 16363.75 

46 1819VJO1000601497 Akshay Motiram Chankhore C031903956481 15120 

47 1819VJO1000622268 Akash Ashok Adhao C031902671174 15120 

48 1819VJO1000062756 Kalyani Ankush Ghadge C041905882032 14772.75 

49 1819VJO1000503206 Yogesh Sanjay Tupkar C061918549522 16363.75 

50 1819VJO1000614442 Rushikesh Vijay Chopade C031902680669 16363.75 

51 1819VJO1000110924 Kanchan Gajanan Patil C041905676854 18181.75 

52 1819VJO1000044694 Pooja Atish Sawant C041908718238 18181.75 

53 1819VJO1000086837 Vaibhav Vishnu Rasal C031902679412 15120 

54 1819VJO1000578244 Ajay Ramkrushna Bharasakle C031902674860 14772.75 

55 1819VJO1000479037 Mrinal Dnyandeo Alhat C041908718225 14772.75 

56 1819VJO1000509888 Mayuri Sanjay Tekale C061918549523 18181.75 
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57 1819VJO1000668724 Shrikrishna Sakharam Girhe C051910390780 15120 

58 1819VJO1000128433 Chaitali Ganesh Rothe C031902673932 16363.75 

59 1819VJO1000691385 Swapnil Haridas Umale C031902673348 16363.75 

60 1819VJO1000112377 Namrata Anantrao More C081912520267 18181.75 

61 1819VJO1000660932 Vaibhav Samadhan Mhasal C031902671175 16363.75 

62 1819VJO1000101807 Shrikrishn Rajaram Kolhe C031902675474 15120 

63 1819VJO1000150092 Pratik Chandrabhan Dalal C031902589419 14772.75 

64 1819VJO1000389644 Ashvini Bhikaji Mhaske C041908718235 16363.75 

65 1819VJO1000396217 Rakesh Jitendra Gujar C031902684037 16363.75 

66 1819VJO1000225887 Akshay Ganesh Chaudhari C031908703438 16363.75 

67 1819VJO1000306179 Krushnakant Ramesh Nawkar C031902674276 14772.75 

68 1819VJO1000397148 Pooja Ganesh Dharaskar C041908718226 15120 

69 1819VJO1000677807 Ankita Ramesh Warade C041908718237 16363.75 

70 1819VJO1000093729 Vaishnavi Shivhari Shejul C081905761921 16363.75 

71 1819VJO1000137515 Shaikh Zubair Shaikh Fakira  C031902588193 15120 

72 1819VJO1000593979 Madan Raju Kakade C031906859005 14772.75 

73 1819VJO1000825576 Jay Rajeshwar Jawanjal C081912520266 15165.25 

74 1819VJO1000089294 Pooja Ravindra Jadhao C031904512061 15120 

75 1819VJO1000094387 Ashwini Vijay Dharmal C031902680667 14772.75 

76 1819VJO1000144669 Dipali Shankar Shegar C031902616574 27736.75 

77 1819VJO1000379158 Gaurav Girish Sonvane C041905685310 18181.75 

78 1819VJO1000095192 Jayashri Ravindra Dhage C041908718227 16363.75 

79 1819VJO1000096508 Ashwini Amol Pawar C081910483731 14772.75 

80 1819VJO1000373246 Vishal Subhash Mehetre C031902687735 15120 

81 1819VJO1000083705 Jivan Rajendra Nemane C031908703439 18181.75 

82 1819VJO1000088329 Priyanka Dilip Surgade C061918549521 15120 

83 1819VJO1000178534 Ansari Mohd Muzzammil Mohd  C031902682478 15120 

84 1819VJO1000601845 Vishal Eknath Ghube C041905701951 14772.75 

85 1819VJO1000313938 Priyanka Ganesh Ingle C031902684342 14772.75 

86 1819VJO1000329473 Amruta Shivshankar Khande C041908718239 18181.75 

87 1819VJO1000081545 Bhagyshree Kalyanrao Kanadje C041905708609 18181.75 
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88 1819VJO1000135565 Rushikesh Eknath Gaikwad C031902674277 18181.75 

89 1819VJO1000645433 Shubham Sanjay Wakde C031902620306 16363.75 

90 1819VJO1000729283 Govind Atmaram Parhad C031906859006 15120 

91 1819VJO1000084362 Pratiksha Ashok Ubarhande C031902616572 14772.75 

92 1819VJO1000103988 Vaibhav Uddhav Chinchole C041908718230 16363.75 

93 1819VJO1000155069 Sagar Ramchandra Bhute C031902674275 14772.75 

94 1819VJO1000093852 Mayur Sadashiv Kolte C031902676398 18181.75 

95 1819VJO1000355722 Pavan Ashok Jadhao C031906859007 18181.75 

96 1819VJO1000093494 Dhananjay Janardhan Falke C031902691274 18181.75 

97 1819VJO1000767785 Shrikrushna Gulabrao Tayde C031902686199 15120 

98 1819VJO1000360875 Shubham Nivrutti Bhaltadak C031902672741 18181.75 

99 1819VJO1000669038 Pavan Rajendra Sonune C031904512063 15120 

100 1819VJO1000066018 Shubham Santosh Ambalke C031902690995 18181.75 

101 1819VJO1000464434 Pramod Sugdev Wagh C041906725973 16363.75 

102 1819VJO1000668713 Anil Vishnu Savant C081910940130 14772.75 

103 1819VJO1000083766 Krushna Narayan Metangale C031903633992 15120 

104 1819VJO1000462693 Ashvini Sakharam Bhutekar C061922273931 16363.75 

105 1819VJO1000340428 Swapnil Gulabrao Ugle C031902680671 18181.75 

106 1819VJO1000375516 Gopal Shrikrushna Hingankar C031920412057 18181.75 

107 1819VJO1000687335 Hrishikesh Gajanan Ingle C031906859008 18181.75 

108 1819VJO1000154094 Amit Dnyandeo Bawaskar C031902686200 16363.75 

109 1819VJO1000194229 Swapnil Gajanan Pise C041905728449 18181.75 

110 1819VJO1000207502 Hanuman Shivaji Metangale C031904512062 15120 

111 1819VJO1000502198 Yogesh Gajanan Jare C041905884461 18181.75 

112 1819VJO1000688165 Prashant Shivhari Chincholkar C031902688954 16363.75 

113 1819VJO1000699128 Gajanan D. Deshmukh C031902678516 16363.75 

114 1819VJO1000636896 Amol Ramesh Wankhade C031902672740 16363.75 

115 1819VJO1000126209 Abhilekh Dinkar Jadhav C031902682480 18181.75 

116 1819VJO1000083219 Rupali Ravindra Patil C041905728448 18181.75 

117 1819VJO1000274447 Kiran Madan Sapkal C031902680668 16363.75 

118 1819VJO1000081415 Pratiksha Govinda Kakde C031902678231 18181.75 
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119 1819VJO1000219173 Pallavi Vijay Lavhale C041908718232 16363.75 

120 1819VJO1000095248 Pratiksha Subhash Phuse C041908718228 16363.75 

121 1819VJO1000082532 Poonam Mohan Sapkal C031902684345 18181.75 

122 1819VJO1000290374 Komal Gajanan Gadve C041908718234 16363.75 

123 1819VJO1000337346 Rushikesh Shrikisan Dhamak C031902684344 16363.75 

124 1819VJO1000145759 Revita Digambar Jawale C031902589421 16363.75 

125 1819VJO1000269302 Vishal Gajanan Murkute C041908718240 27736.75 

126 1819VJO1000349489 Akshay Ratan Kale C031902677330 15120 

127 1819VJO1000093425 Akshay Ramesh Mamankar C031902684340 14772.75 

128 1819VJO1000287996 Gyaneshwar Gajanan Farkale C031902680349 14772.75 

129 1819VJO1000093872 Bhushan Vinod Gaikwad C031902682479 18181.75 

130 1819VJO1000100689 Pavan Sevakram Dambare C031902679414 18181.75 

131 1819VJO1000254082 Kalyani Pramod Kathole C041908718233 16363.75 

132 1819VJO1000063477 Pallavi Vijay Sarkate C041908718221 14772.75 

133 1819VJO1000086034 Manoj Sahadeorao Shinde C031902679413 16363.75 

134 1819VJO1000060063 Jagdish Gajanan Chaudhari C041906858201 18181.75 

135 1819VJO1000364633 Shubham Purushottam Bakal C031902683736 16363.75 

136 1819VJO1000046899 Ajay Sakharam Dhanvai C031903057851 14772.75 

137 1819VJO1000703984 Jaydatt Bhagwanrao Mitkar C061918549524 22550 

138 1819VJO1000070016 Sonali Anant Belpatre C041908718222 14772.75 

139 1819VJO1000716297 Sachin Vibhute C081910483732 15165.25 

140 1819VJO1000629609 Dhananjay Rameshwar Nikas C031904512060 14772.75 

141 1819VJO1000132328 Harshada Pradip Kanadaje C041905694008 14772.75 

142 1819VJO1000682697 Shankar Datta Gore C031902676084 16363.75 

143 1819VJO1000305659 Nilesh Prabhudas Tonde C031902684341 14772.75 

144 1819VJO1000232955 Vishal Rajaram Waghmare C031902675475 15120 

145 1819VJO1000875656 Khushbu Yogendra Rahangdale C081905765140 18181.75 

146 1819VJO1000362816 Gopal Ramesh Ghongade C031902684343 15120 

147 1819VJO1000083694 Chetan Mahesh Kolhe C031902684038 18181.75 

148 1819VJO1000381763 Nayana Vasant Patil C041908718224 14772.75 

Total 24,43,617.00 

 



 DBUGVF’s 

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana 
                             (Approved by AICTE, PCI, New Delhi and affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) 

 

   

  

  

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJO1000195567 Aditya Onkar Gawande C041906857312 14772.75 

2 1819VJO1000128868 Harshal Sanjay Bundele C041905937123 16363.75 

3 1819VJO1000115629 Vaishnavi Rajaram Mankar C061918388448 18181.75 

4 1819VJO1000076268 Siddhesh Kailas Malge C061918388444 18181.75 

5 1819VJO1000410157 Priyanka Dashrath Sable C061918388429 14772.75 

6 1819VJO1000353055 Mangesh Shreekrushna Mahalle C051911528954 14772.75 

7 1819VJO1000083362 Darshana Shivaji Bhosale C061918388446 18181.75 

8 1819VJO1000535984 Pranay Milind Hadole C071906614228 15120 

9 1819VJO1000122812 Vikas Sheshrao Gawande -- 16363.75 

10 1819VJO1000076768 Prajwal Gajanan Nakat C051901622084 18181.75 

11 1819VJO1000743058 Akshay Sanjay Mahalle C041907061274 14772.75 

12 1819VJO1000508369 Jyoti Pralhad Chipade -- 14772.75 

13 1819VJO1000637007 Somesh Dayaram Mahale C041905913761 16363.75 

14 1819VJO1000112018 Somesh Shankarrao Rothe C051901622086 18181.75 

15 1819VJO1000112934 Chetan Vijayrao Lilhare C061918388425 14772.75 

16 1819VJO1000151315 Shivam Diliprao Bhuskat C041909129788 14772.75 

17 1819VJO1000549069 Sagar Premanand Mawale C071906614235 16363.75 

18 1819VJO1000361972 Akshay Pralhadrao Thawkar C041905913758 15120 

19 1819VJO1000352925 Mohan Rajendra Date C041905909937 14772.75 

20 1819VJO1000082123 Pratik Anandrao Nichat C051903067524 18181.75 

21 1819VJO1000277676 Rutuja Vinodrao Sonare C071906614224 14772.75 

22 1819VJO1000665193 Vaibhav Kailas Ghute C051919931631 16363.75 

23 1819VJO1000509888 Mayuri Sanjay Tekale C071906455235 18181.75 

24 1819VJO1000668724 Shrikrishna Sakharam Girhe C071906614229 15120 

25 1819VJO1000699128 Gajanan D. Deshmukh C041905913762 16363.75 

26 1819VJO1000110924 Kanchan Gajanan Patil C061918388447 18181.75 

Name of the Scheme:  Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students  (OBC Scholarship).

List of students received Second Instalment  (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in)

Category:  OBC
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27 1819VJO1000093494 Dhananjay Janardhan Falke C041910788257 18181.75 

28 1819VJO1000767785 Shrikrushna Gulabrao Tayde C041905937122 15120 

29 1819VJO1000331664 Dhanshri Kailas Junghare C071906614233 16363.75 

30 1819VJO1000427235 Vijaya Pradip Borude C061918388440 16363.75 

31 1819VJO1000135565 Rushikesh Eknath Gaikwad C051910382787 18181.75 

32 1819VJO1000645433 Shubham Sanjay Wakde C071906614237 16363.75 

33 1819VJO1000729283 Govind Atmaram Parhad C041905913138 15120 

34 1819VJO1000696045 Hrushikesh Kailas Lahudkar C041908286722 16363.75 

35 1819VJO1000062756 Kalyani Ankush Ghadge C061918388421 14772.75 

36 1819VJO1000503206 Yogesh Sanjay Tupkar C071906455234 16363.75 

37 1819VJO1000614442 Rushikesh Vijay Chopade C071906614236 16363.75 

38 1819VJO1000096508 Ashwini Amol Pawar C081918114674 14772.75 

39 1819VJO1000493532 Akash Vijay More C111901871406 15120 

40 1819VJO1000787704 Pratiksha Ramesh Davhale C081918113176 16363.75 

41 1819VJO1000668713 Anil Vishnu Savant C111901871405 14772.75 

42 1819VJO1000093729 Vaishnavi Shivhari Shejul C081918113175 16363.75 

43 1819VJO1000825576 Jay Rajeshwar Jawanjal -- 15165.25 

44 1819VJO1000112377 Namrata Anantrao More C081918114675 18181.75 

45 1819VJO1000095192 Jayashri Ravindra Dhage C061918388433 16363.75 

46 1819VJO1000373246 Vishal Subhash Mehetre C041905937121 15120 

47 1819VJO1000095149 Priyanka Sanjay Ringe C071906614230 16363.75 

48 1819VJO1000422859 Jaya Subhash Shelke C061918388452 18181.75 

49 1819VJO1000670364 Rushikesh Ravindra Shelke C071906614238 16363.75 

50 1819VJO1000063868 Gopal Dilip Adhav C051900896810 16363.75 

51 1819VJO1000189006 Radha Santosh Jagtap C061918388436 16363.75 

52 1819VJO1000243556 Nayan Vijay Deoche C041905913760 16363.75 

53 1819VJO1000082774 Radha Narendra Kalmegh C061918388445 18181.75 

54 1819VJO1000109283 Sanket Baliram Marke C051903067525 18181.75 

55 1819VJO1000086329 Vaishnavi Indrakumar Madiwale C061918457765 18181.75 

56 1819VJO1000101807 Shrikrishn Rajaram Kolhe C041905913757 15120 

57 1819VJO1000150092 Pratik Chandrabhan Dalal C061918388427 14772.75 
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58 1819VJO1000389644 Ashvini Bhikaji Mhaske C071906614234 16363.75 

59 1819VJO1000396217 Rakesh Jitendra Gujar C061918388439 16363.75 

60 1819VJO1000660932 Vaibhav Samadhan Mhasal C051918165558 16363.75 

61 1819VJO1000225887 Akshay Ganesh Chaudhari C071906458230 16363.75 

62 1819VJO1000306179 Krushnakant Ramesh Nawkar C041906741351 14772.75 

63 1819VJO1000397148 Pooja Ganesh Dharaskar C071906614227 15120 

64 1819VJO1000677807 Ankita Ramesh Warade C071906614239 16363.75 

65 1819VJO1000090706 Hanuman Digambar Nikam C041905907516 14772.75 

66 1819VJO1000601845 Vishal Eknath Ghube C071906614225 14772.75 

67 1819VJO1000379158 Gaurav Girish Sonvane C071906614242 18181.75 

68 1819VJO1000360875 Shubham Nivrutti Bhaltadak C061918388451 18181.75 

69 1819VJO1000669038 Pavan Rajendra Sonune C061918388432 15120 

70 1819VJO1000083705 Jivan Rajendra Nemane C051906347742 18181.75 

71 1819VJO1000178534 Ansari Mohd Muzzammil Mohd  C051909787286 15120 

72 1819VJO1000313938 Priyanka Ganesh Ingle C041907477184 14772.75 

73 1819VJO1000329473 Amruta Shivshankar Khande C061918388450 18181.75 

74 1819VJO1000089294 Pooja Ravindra Jadhao C061918388431 15120 

75 1819VJO1000094387 Ashwini Vijay Dharmal C041907171101 14772.75 

76 1819VJO1000144669 Dipali Shankar Shegar C061918457768 27736.75 

77 1819VJO1000137515 Shaikh Zubair Shaikh Fakira  C041905911935 15120 

78 1819VJO1000593979 Madan Raju Kakade C061918388430 14772.75 

79 1819VJO1000088329 Priyanka Dilip Surgade -- 15120 

80 1819VJO1000081545 Bhagyshree Kalyanrao Kanadje -- 18181.75 

81 1819VJO1000093054 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Misal -- 18181.75 

82 1819VJO1000479037 Mrinal Dnyandeo Alhat -- 14772.75 

83 1819VJO1000462693 Ashvini Sakharam Bhutekar -- 16363.75 

84 1819VJO1000044694 Pooja Atish Sawant C061918388443 18181.75 

85 1819VJO1000086837 Vaibhav Vishnu Rasal C041905913756 15120 

86 1819VJO1000578244 Ajay Ramkrushna Bharasakle C041908286721 14772.75 

87 1819VJO1000636896 Amol Ramesh Wankhade C051906347741 16363.75 

88 1819VJO1000084362 Pratiksha Ashok Ubarhande C061918388424 14772.75 
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89 1819VJO1000103988 Vaibhav Uddhav Chinchole C071906614231 16363.75 

90 1819VJO1000155069 Sagar Ramchandra Bhute C041908286720 14772.75 

91 1819VJO1000340428 Swapnil Gulabrao Ugle C071906614240 18181.75 

92 1819VJO1000375516 Gopal Shrikrushna Hingankar C051906170094 18181.75 

93 1819VJO1000687335 Hrishikesh Gajanan Ingle C051903067526 18181.75 

94 1819VJO1000093852 Mayur Sadashiv Kolte C061918457766 18181.75 

95 1819VJO1000355722 Pavan Ashok Jadhao C071906614241 18181.75 

96 1819VJO1000055609 Vrushali Mahadev Dhurde C061918388420 14772.75 

97 1819VJO1000128433 Chaitali Ganesh Rothe C041905910525 16363.75 

98 1819VJO1000691385 Swapnil Haridas Umale C051911585716 16363.75 

99 1819VJO1000066866 Mayur Vasanta Bhise C051904416675 18181.75 

100 1819VJO1000103652 Shankar Dilip Kale C061918388435 16363.75 

101 1819VJO1000398605 Gaurav Sukhdev Bhambarage C051901622087 18181.75 

102 1819VJO1000473713 Vrushali Eknath Kalwaghe C071906458229 15120 

103 1819VJO1000620408 Sadanand Pralhad Aswar C041909129789 16363.75 

104 1819VJO1000874172 Rohini Dilip Borse C061918388453 18181.75 

105 1819VJO1000083766 Krushna Narayan Metangale C041905913137 15120 

106 1819VJO1000601497 Akshay Motiram Chankhore C051909313673 15120 

107 1819VJO1000622268 Akash Ashok Adhao C041906857313 15120 

108 1819VJO1000066018 Shubham Santosh Ambalke C041908286723 18181.75 

109 1819VJO1000464434 Pramod Sugdev Wagh C061918388441 16363.75 

110 1819VJO1000154094 Amit Dnyandeo Bawaskar C041905913456 16363.75 

111 1819VJO1000194229 Swapnil Gajanan Pise C061918388449 18181.75 

112 1819VJO1000207502 Hanuman Shivaji Metangale C041910077297 15120 

113 1819VJO1000502198 Yogesh Gajanan Jare C061918457767 18181.75 

114 1819VJO1000688165 Prashant Shivhari Chincholkar C061918388442 16363.75 

115 1819VJO1000083219 Rupali Ravindra Patil C101931712153 18181.75 

116 1819VJO1000082532 Poonam Mohan Sapkal C041905937125 18181.75 

117 1819VJO1000095248 Pratiksha Subhash Phuse C061918388434 16363.75 

118 1819VJO1000219173 Pallavi Vijay Lavhale C071906614232 16363.75 

119 1819VJO1000081415 Pratiksha Govinda Kakde C041905911315 18181.75 
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120 1819VJO1000126209 Abhilekh Dinkar Jadhav C051905503438 18181.75 

121 1819VJO1000274447 Kiran Madan Sapkal C041905907517 16363.75 

122 1819VJO1000337346 Rushikesh Shrikisan Dhamak C041905906648 16363.75 

123 1819VJO1000349489 Akshay Ratan Kale C041905937120 15120 

124 1819VJO1000145759 Revita Digambar Jawale C041905913759 16363.75 

125 1819VJO1000269302 Vishal Gajanan Murkute C061918388454 27736.75 

126 1819VJO1000290374 Komal Gajanan Gadve C061918388438 16363.75 

127 1819VJO1000287996 Gyaneshwar Gajanan Farkale C041906739873 14772.75 

128 1819VJO1000093425 Akshay Ramesh Mamankar C071906614223 14772.75 

129 1819VJO1000093872 Bhushan Vinod Gaikwad C051901622085 18181.75 

130 1819VJO1000100689 Pavan Sevakram Dambare C051904416676 18181.75 

131 1819VJO1000254082 Kalyani Pramod Kathole C061918388437 16363.75 

132 1819VJO1000086034 Manoj Sahadeorao Shinde C041907477186 16363.75 

133 1819VJO1000063477 Pallavi Vijay Sarkate C061918388422 14772.75 

134 1819VJO1000060063 Jagdish Gajanan Chaudhari -- 18181.75 

135 1819VJO1000364633 Shubham Purushottam Bakal C041905937124 16363.75 

136 1819VJO1000046899 Ajay Sakharam Dhanvai C041908018275 14772.75 

137 1819VJO1000703984 Jaydatt Bhagwanrao Mitkar C071906455236 22550 

138 1819VJO1000070016 Sonali Anant Belpatre C061918388423 14772.75 

139 1819VJO1000716297 Sachin Vibhute C091900374251 15165.25 

140 1819VJO1000132328 Harshada Pradip Kanadaje C061918388426 14772.75 

141 1819VJO1000629609 Dhananjay Rameshwar Nikas C071906614226 14772.75 

142 1819VJO1000682697 Shankar Datta Gore C041905913139 16363.75 

143 1819VJO1000305659 Nilesh Prabhudas Tonde C041905751102 14772.75 

144 1819VJO1000232955 Vishal Rajaram Waghmare C041905907220 15120 

145 1819VJO1000875656 Khushbu Yogendra Rahangdale C081918113177 18181.75 

146 1819VJO1000362816 Gopal Ramesh Ghongade C041907477185 15120 

147 1819VJO1000083694 Chetan Mahesh Kolhe C061918457764 18181.75 

148 1819VJO1000381763 Nayana Vasant Patil C061918388428 14772.75 

Total 24,43,617.00 

 

 



 DBUGVF’s 

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana 
                             (Approved by AICTE, PCI, New Delhi and affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) 

 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students   

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJS1000004016 Renuka Krushna Kamble C051911136003 29500 

2 1819VJS1000011528 Shubhagi Vishnu Ambat C041907229932 55473.5 

Total 84,973.50 

 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students   

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount(?) 

1 1819VJS1000004016 Renuka Krushna Kamble C111901851727 29500 

2 1819VJS1000011528 Shubhagi Vishnu Ambat C111901851728 55473.5 

Total 84,973.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Freeship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819SJF1000014766 Vicky Sanjay Ambilkar C031908693897 32500 

2 1819SJF1000006508 Aditi Anand Chandankar C041907225386 40000 

3 1819SJF1000065677 Abhijeet Sanjay Jadhao C031906695549 32500 

4 1819SJF1000038228 Nishigandha Gajanan Kakade C031918767991 32500 

5 1819SJF1000056074 Pavan Sanjeev Dange C051912874113 36000 

6 1819SJF1000052194 Sumedha Prabhudas Tayade C041908698330 32500 

7 1819SJF1000057345 Sachin Laxman Wankhede C031903574815 32500 

Total 2,38,500.00 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Freeship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819SJF1000014766 Vicky Sanjay Ambilkar C041905840968 32500 

2 1819SJF1000006508 Aditi Anand Chandankar C061919492136 40000 

3 1819SJF1000065677 Abhijeet Sanjay Jadhao C061919492135 32500 

4 1819SJF1000038228 Nishigandha Gajanan Kakade C051906132136 32500 

5 1819SJF1000056074 Pavan Sanjeev Dange C061934683737 36000 

6 1819SJF1000052194 Sumedha Prabhudas Tayade C061919492133 32500 

7 1819SJF1000057345 Sachin Laxman Wankhede C061919492134 32500 

Total 2,38,500.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819SJS1000082963 Tushar Goutam Ingle C011921062081 36000 

2 1819SJS1000053108 Sanjay Vijay Wankhade C011921062085 40000 

3 1819SJS1000354639 Jivan Dakshendra Lanjewar C011921062084 36000 

4 1819SJS1000094352 Jayashri Suresh Wadekar C021910781096 36000 

5 1819SJS1000037165 Vedant Vijay Dighade C061917765683 35720 

6 1819SJS1000185176 Krunal Uttamrao Bisandre C011916870937 36000 

7 1819SJS1000151522 Rashmi Gajanan Pinjarkar C011921062078 33264 

8 1819SJS1000280439 Sonali Uttam Jadhav C011921062077 32500 

9 1819SJS1000085983 Manasi Dhondu Shingane C061920587521 40000 

10 1819SJS1000256309 Rushikesh Ashok Jadhao C011916870938 36000 

11 1819SJS1000093724 Pooja Dadarao Ingle C011921062082 36000 

12 1819SJS1000058454 Akshay Sukhdev Tikhe C011921062076 32500 

13 1819SJS1000100496 Pallavi Wanere C011916870936 36000 

14 1819SJS1000035578 Poonam Sadanand Hiwale C021928595892 29725 

15 1819SJS1000066317 Vaishnavi Samadhan Wanere C011921062087 40000 

16 1819SJS1000080378 Renuka Vijay Makode C011921062080 36000 

17 1819SJS1000281897 Yogesh Uddhav Chavan C011916870935 33264 

18 1819SJS1000128879 Komal Vijay Wakode C011929805100 36000 

19 1819SJS1000060406 Pradnya Nagnath Misal C021928396303 40000 

20 1819SJS1000052478 Sachin Baban Savale C011918466669 36000 

21 1819SJS1000048995 Sumedh Panjabarao Chavan C011929805101 40000 

22 1819SJS1000057934 Dhiraj Maroti Tayade C011916870933 33264 

23 1819SJS1000059022 Swapnil Ravi Wakode C011916870934 33264 

24 1819SJS1000051947 Akasha Gautam Ambhore C011921062079 36000 

25 1819SJS1000140956 Gaurav Gautam Manwar C011916870932 32500 

26 1819SJS1000066167 Pallavi Sudhakar Mankar C011921062086 40000 
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27 1819SJS1000288107 Rahul Bhagwan Rojekar C021928396302 33264 

28 1819SJS1000162107 Sagar Shankar Munemanik C011921062083 36000 

29 1819SJS1000241715 Ishwar Ashok Sagpelliwar C021928396301 33264 

30 1819SJS1000068552 Sandesh Maroti Kamble C011921062088 40000 

31 1819SJS1000067854 Aditya Dnyaneshwar 

Waghmare 

C011929805102 40000 

Total 11,14,529.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Scholarship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819SJS1000053108 Sanjay Vijay Wankhade C051901616265 40000 

2 1819SJS1000082963 Tushar Goutam Ingle C041908696796 36000 

3 1819SJS1000354639 Jivan Dakshendra Lanjewar C041905829796 36000 

4 1819SJS1000094352 Jayashri Suresh Wadekar C051920376325 36000 

5 1819SJS1000037165 Vedant Vijay Dighade C061933822767 35720 

6 1819SJS1000185176 Krunal Uttamrao Bisandre C041905825396 36000 

7 1819SJS1000035578 Poonam Sadanand Hiwale C061919468594 29725 

8 1819SJS1000281897 Yogesh Uddhav Chavan C041906787052 33264 

9 1819SJS1000100496 Pallavi Wanere C041911846590 36000 

10 1819SJS1000066317 Vaishnavi Samadhan Wanere C061921636384 40000 

11 1819SJS1000128879 Komal Vijay Wakode C061919468595 36000 

12 1819SJS1000256309 Rushikesh Ashok Jadhao C041905824782 36000 

13 1819SJS1000080378 Renuka Vijay Makode C061921636382 36000 

14 1819SJS1000093724 Pooja Dadarao Ingle C041905828495 36000 

15 1819SJS1000058454 Akshay Sukhdev Tikhe C041909964611 32500 

16 1819SJS1000151522 Rashmi Gajanan Pinjarkar C061930972108 33264 

17 1819SJS1000280439 Sonali Uttam Jadhav C061921636381 32500 

18 1819SJS1000085983 Manasi Dhondu Shingane C061933822768 40000 

19 1819SJS1000060406 Pradnya Nagnath Misal C061921636383 40000 

20 1819SJS1000057934 Dhiraj Maroti Tayade C041905824176 33264 

21 1819SJS1000059022 Swapnil Ravi Wakode C041905830388 33264 

22 1819SJS1000051947 Akasha Gautam Ambhore C041908696794 36000 

23 1819SJS1000140956 Gaurav Gautam Manwar C041904675217 32500 

24 1819SJS1000052478 Sachin Baban Savale C041908696795 36000 

25 1819SJS1000048995 Sumedh Panjabarao Chavan C051906126872 40000 

26 1819SJS1000066167 Pallavi Sudhakar Mankar C061930972109 40000 
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27 1819SJS1000288107 Rahul Bhagwan Rojekar C041910075338 33264 

28 1819SJS1000162107 Sagar Shankar Munemanik C051918583017 36000 

29 1819SJS1000241715 Ishwar Ashok Sagpelliwar C041909092873 33264 

30 1819SJS1000068552 Sandesh Maroti Kamble C051903048447 40000 

31 1819SJS1000067854 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Waghmare C041904675218 40000 

Total 11,14,529.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Freeship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJT1000066158 Rushikesh Prakash Sonune C081911286443 29545.5 

2 1819VJT1000008569 Ankita Bhagwan Bage C041911581832 36363.5 

3 1819VJT1000008724 Mayuri Ghanashyam Chavan C061911421257 32727.5 

4 1819VJT1000053092 Tushar Shriram Rathod C051917035710 30240 

5 1819VJT1000050679 Sushma Eknath Sanap C051925795010 29545.5 

6 1819VJT1000056374 Vaishnavi Ghansham Kute C081908053975 36363.5 

7 1819VJT1000061763 Suraj Gajanan Budhawat C081911286444 32727.5 

8 1819VJT1000055289 Swapnil Rohidas Jadhav C051917035711 30240 

9 1819VJT1000016762 Priya Ravindra Sawale C051900897095 29545.5 

10 1819VJT1000006717 Sk. Aatif Aziz Sk. Rahat Aziz C081901685723 36363.5 

11 1819VJT1000036835 Swapnil Uddhav Honmane C041911581833 36363.5 

12 1819VJT1000011737 Mayuri Uttam Khorane C061911421258 32727.5 

13 1819VJT1000073343 Vinod Wagh C081901685722 29545.5 

Total 4,22,298.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Freeship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJT1000056374 Vaishnavi Ghansham Kute C081922051755 36363.5 

2 1819VJT1000066158 Rushikesh Prakash Sonune C091900360879 29545.5 

3 1819VJT1000053092 Tushar Shriram Rathod C071906398276 30240 

4 1819VJT1000008569 Ankita Bhagwan Bage C051911127951 36363.5 

5 1819VJT1000008724 Mayuri Ghanashyam Chavan C071906394618 32727.5 

6 1819VJT1000050679 Sushma Eknath Sanap C061909500217 29545.5 

7 1819VJT1000061763 Suraj Gajanan Budhawat C091900360880 32727.5 

8 1819VJT1000055289 Swapnil Rohidas Jadhav C051923130321 30240 

9 1819VJT1000006717 Sk. Aatif Aziz Sk. Rahat  C081918097410 36363.5 

10 1819VJT1000016762 Priya Ravindra Sawale C051910387359 29545.5 

11 1819VJT1000036835 Swapnil Uddhav Honmane C061910699707 36363.5 

12 1819VJT1000011737 Mayuri Uttam Khorane C071906394619 32727.5 

13 1819VJT1000073343 Vinod Wagh C081924477823 29545.5 

Total 4,22,298.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJV1000249139 Pavan Gajanan Kendre C051909795806 30240 

2 1819VJV1000071508 Pratiksha Shriram Bole C051909305299 32727.5 

3 1819VJV1000091244 Akshay Sanjay Chikate C061918071734 32727.5 

4 1819VJV1000034449 Vaishnavi Arun Lavhale C061918071729 29545.5 

5 1819VJV1000074342 Sevanand Pandurang Chandane C051905600143 30240 

6 1819VJV1000129159 Pavan Sanjay Jadhav C051906344253 30240 

7 1819VJV1000226115 Lakhan Balu Ade C051911527087 30240 

8 1819VJV1000361762 Shubham Vasudev Dhote C051906173093 29545.5 

9 1819VJV1000043394 Gaurav Vijaykumar Wagh C051911578996 30240 

10 1819VJV1000049177 Bhagyashri Sheshrao Budhwat C061918071733 30240 

11 1819VJV1000052765 Gopal Madhav Audage C051906344254 32727.5 

12 1819VJV1000092505 Puja Sanjay Wasane C061918071735 32727.5 

13 1819VJV1000229366 Ankush Arun Sapkal C081903928468 29545.5 

14 1819VJV1000024143 Meena Babusing Chanda C061918071737 36363.5 

15 1819VJV1000025605 Dnyaneshwar Bhimrao Sanap C081912802853 36363.5 

16 1819VJV1000041512 Gaurav Pravinkumar Mankar C051911578997 32727.5 

17 1819VJV1000130609 Pavan Ramesh Nagre C051906173092 29545.5 

18 1819VJV1000262145 Rashmi Ramesh Mahajan C061918071736 32727.5 

19 1819VJV1000028997 Dnyaneshwar Dinkar Wagh C051906173091 29545.5 

20 1819VJV1000255902 Pavan Bansilal Ade C061918071739 36363.5 

21 1819VJV1000038664 Ashwini Vishnu Budhawat C061918071738 36363.5 

22 1819VJV1000201415 Atish Dattatray Darade C051906173096 32727.5 

23 1819VJV1000287445 Akshay Narayan Puri C081905752525 29545.5 

24 1819VJV1000021192 Kalpana Changdeo Karhad C041911259200 29545.5 

25 1819VJV1000034236 Mahesh Murlidhar Mole C051906344252 30240 

26 1819VJV1000053122 Sachin Vijay Sangle C051910390376 29545.5 
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27 1819VJV1000132275 Maya Gajanan Patil C051906344249 29545.5 

28 1819VJV1000082493 Akshay Venuhari Dakhore C051905600144 30240 

29 1819VJV1000202146 Rahul Pratap Rathod C061918071731 29545.5 

30 1819VJV1000188432 Priti Harichandra Jadhao C061918071730 29545.5 

31 1819VJV1000027513 Pankaj Vaijanath Maske C081903928469 32727.5 

32 1819VJV1000157838 Avinash Rameshwar Honmane C051905600145 36363.5 

33 1819VJV1000031055 Shubham Vijay Rathod C051920848280 29545.5 

34 1819VJV1000162817 Suchita Gajanan Gadade C051906344250 29545.5 

35 1819VJV1000039159 Mithun Tejrao Sanap C081912802854 55473.5 

36 1819VJV1000246669 Maruti Shridhar Bibve C051906173095 30240 

37 1819VJV1000063755 Sudam Dnyanoba Vir C051906173094 30240 

38 1819VJV1000042048 Gajanan Karbhari Sormare C051906173098 36363.5 

39 1819VJV1000048353 Swati Shivaji Borhade C061918071732 30240 

40 1819VJV1000036567 Balu Ankush Rathod C051918411798 30240 

41 1819VJV1000019417 Vaishali Khandu Chavan C051920394602 36363.5 

42 1819VJV1000028375 Govind Bhagvat Mise C051906173097 36363.5 

43 1819VJV1000037489 Sandip Nagorao Gavate C041910279888 36363.5 

44 
1819VJV1000267294 Mundphale Chandrakant 

Hiraman 

C081905756867 29545.5 

45 1819VJV1000260237 Pandurang Dnyaneshwar Sargar C051906344251 29545.5 

46 1819VJV1000062295 Mane Ankush Tulshidas C061918071740 55473.5 

 
  

Total 15,06,101.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Scholarship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819VJV1000249139 Pavan Gajanan Kendre C061918119073 30240 

2 1819VJV1000071508 Pratiksha Shriram Bole C061918119076 32727.5 

3 1819VJV1000091244 Akshay Sanjay Chikate C071906390199 32727.5 

4 1819VJV1000034449 Vaishnavi Arun Lavhale C071906390196 29545.5 

5 1819VJV1000038664 Ashwini Vishnu Budhawat C071906390203 36363.5 

6 1819VJV1000043394 Gaurav Vijaykumar Wagh C061918119066 30240 

7 1819VJV1000201415 Atish Dattatray Darade C061918119077 32727.5 

8 1819VJV1000262145 Rashmi Ramesh Mahajan C071906390201 32727.5 

9 1819VJV1000052765 Gopal Madhav Audage C061918119075 32727.5 

10 1819VJV1000229366 Ankush Arun Sapkal -- 29545.5 

11 1819VJV1000041512 Gaurav Pravinkumar Mankar C061918119074 32727.5 

12 1819VJV1000028997 Dnyaneshwar Dinkar Wagh C061918119059 29545.5 

13 1819VJV1000361762 Shubham Vasudev Dhote C051919933614 29545.5 

14 1819VJV1000255902 Pavan Bansilal Ade C071906390204 36363.5 

15 1819VJV1000226115 Lakhan Balu Ade C061918119071 30240 

16 1819VJV1000053122 Sachin Vijay Sangle C061918119061 29545.5 

17 1819VJV1000074342 Sevanand Pandurang Chandane C061918119068 30240 

18 1819VJV1000287445 Akshay Narayan Puri C081918099356 29545.5 

19 1819VJV1000025605 Dnyaneshwar Bhimrao Sanap C091900360016 36363.5 

20 1819VJV1000092505 Puja Sanjay Wasane C071906390200 32727.5 

21 1819VJV1000049177 Bhagyashri Sheshrao Budhwat C071906390198 30240 

22 1819VJV1000129159 Pavan Sanjay Jadhav C061918119070 30240 

23 1819VJV1000021192 Kalpana Changdeo Karhad C051911129255 29545.5 

24 1819VJV1000024143 Meena Babusing Chanda C071906390202 36363.5 

25 1819VJV1000130609 Pavan Ramesh Nagre C061918119062 29545.5 

26 1819VJV1000034236 Mahesh Murlidhar Mole C061918119065 30240 
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27 1819VJV1000132275 Maya Gajanan Patil -- 29545.5 

28 1819VJV1000202146 Rahul Pratap Rathod C071906386437 29545.5 

29 1819VJV1000082493 Akshay Venuhari Dakhore C061918119069 30240 

30 1819VJV1000188432 Priti Harichandra Jadhao C071906390804 29545.5 

31 1819VJV1000027513 Pankaj Vaijanath Maske C081918099357 32727.5 

32 1819VJV1000157838 Avinash Rameshwar Honmane C061918119081 36363.5 

33 1819VJV1000031055 Shubham Vijay Rathod C061918119060 29545.5 

34 1819VJV1000162817 Suchita Gajanan Gadade C061918119063 29545.5 

35 1819VJV1000039159 Mithun Tejrao Sanap C091900360017 55473.5 

36 1819VJV1000246669 Maruti Shridhar Bibve C061918119072 30240 

37 1819VJV1000063755 Sudam Dnyanoba Vir C061918119067 30240 

38 1819VJV1000042048 Gajanan Karbhari Sormare C061918119080 36363.5 

39 1819VJV1000048353 Swati Shivaji Borhade C071906390197 30240 

40 1819VJV1000036567 Balu Ankush Rathod C061922252685 30240 

41 1819VJV1000019417 Vaishali Khandu Chavan C061918119078 36363.5 

42 1819VJV1000028375 Govind Bhagvat Mise -- 36363.5 

43 1819VJV1000037489 Sandip Nagorao Gavate C061918119079 36363.5 

44 
1819VJV1000267294 Mundphale Chandrakant 

Hiraman 

C081918099355 29545.5 

45 1819VJV1000260237 Pandurang Dnyaneshwar Sargar C061918119064 29545.5 

46 1819VJV1000062295 Mane Ankush Tulshidas C071906390205 55473.5 

Total 15,06,101.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Yojna (EBC) 

Category: EBC 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1819DTR1000315135 Pavan Pradeep Jagtap C051910379763 14772.75 

2 1819DTR1000228434 Yash Vishnu Bhala C031926409200 15120 

3 1819DTR1000318606 Ankush Anil Bhalerao C031900450986 27736.75 

4 1819DTR1000297563 Dhananjay Haribhau Kharat C031926409201 15120 

5 1819DTR1000026646 Vishakha Pratap Wagh C021903259805 16363.75 

6 1819DTR1000087888 Jadhav Vijay Keshavrao C021909201603 14772.75 

7 1819DTR1000300232 Raju Raghunath Bawaskar  C031906850572 15120 

8 1819DTR1000029474 Akshay Dagalchand Gadiya   C021928568765 16363.75 

9 1819DTR1000337573 Rushikesh Deshmukh  C051910379764 14772.75 

10 1819DTR1000072887 Mayur Vijay Rathi  C021903266441 15120 

11 1819DTR1000132159 Komal Prakash Deshmukh  C031921361103 16363.75 

12 1819DTR1000073139 Shrinivas Raghunath Khaire  C021909201604 15120 

13 1819DTR1000046606 Shubham Baburao Biradar C021903258622 16363.75 

14 1819DTR1000143128 Vaishnavi Babanrao Mane C061908282752 18181.75 

15 1819DTR1000259243 Pallavi Parmeshwar Ubale C031900453080 16363.75 

16 1819DTR1000243999 Lothe Sanjay Nandakumar C021928573840 16363.75 

17 1819DTR1000061054 Ganesh Omprakash Karwa C021903259806 16363.75 

18 1819DTR1000089908 Nitin Ramesh Sonune C021909201605 15120 

19 1819DTR1000248846 Dhanshri Gyandeo Gaikwad C031910217215 14772.75 

20 1819DTR1000251105 Anand Bhanudas Kafre C021916074054 15120 

21 1819DTR1000252366 Sakib Khalik Chausyafai C011912677179 16363.75 

22 1819DTR1000304472 Ashish Ashok Sapkal C031917170346 14772.75 

23 1819DTR1000305433 Akshay Vikramsing Patil C021910813309 15120 

24 1819DTR1000342355 Vaibhav Pankajkumar Totala C051904738699 14772.75 

25 1819DTR1000259857 Shaikh Akil Shaikh Razzak C021910813311 16363.75 
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26 1819DTR1000133656 Santosh Marotrao Ingole C021909201607 15120 

27 1819DTR1000264095 Pradip Fakirba Fadat C021910813308 15120 

28 1819DTR1000268417 Pooja Pravin Kochar C031910216940 27736.75 

29 1819DTR1000081565 Jangle Shamsundar Ganesh C021909201602 14772.75 

30 1819DTR1000110465 Arbaz Khan Anees Khan C011912818616 15120 

31 1819DTR1000047935 Arjun Devidasrao Deshmukh C021903258623 16363.75 

32 1819DTR1000108893 Gajanan Santosh Mohite C021909201606 15120 

33 1819DTR1000105902 Mohini Narayan Ingle C031921369438 14772.75 

34 1819DTR1000294955 Priya Durgaprasad Singh C031910216650 14772.75 

35 1819DTR1000086006 Shubham Subhash Sarode C021910813310 16363.75 

36 1819DTR1000281326 Mayuresh Abhay Shastri C011912677180 16363.75 

37 1819DTR1000279823 Jadhao Unnati Rajepratap C021928566433 16363.75 

38 1819DTR1000297922 Shaikh Arif Shaikh Shabbir C021928572299 15120 

39 1819DTR1000094453 Jamil Ahmed Shaikh Khalil C011912818615 14772.75 

Total 6,30,671.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Scholarship for students of minority communities pursuing Higher and 

Professional courses (DTE) 

Category: Minority 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Amount 

Disbursed 

1 1819MNT1000023712 Shaikh Aqueel Shaikh Amin C071920099576 12500 

2 1819MNT1000024332 Mohd Shahbaz Mohd Aijaz NA 0 

3 1819MNT1000021448 Mo Sohel Saleem Javed C071920076534 12500 

4 1819MNT1000023083 Mohammad Tanveer Husain 

Mohammad Taher Husain 

C091905058489 12500 

5 1819MNT1000033879 Mohammad Musaddique 

Mohammad Anis 

C091905061295 12500 

6 1819MNT1000032907 Shaikh Irfan Shaikh Ismail C071920089394 12500 

7 1819MNT1000029642 Saiyyed Faisal Saiyyed Sajid C071920088120 12500 

8 1819MNT1000024629 Aamir Sohil Khaleelur Raheman C071920090827 12500 

9 1819MNT1000035329 Shaikh Mohsin Shaikh Ashfaque C102014862989 12500 

10 1819MNT1000026665 Iqbal Khan Irfan Khan C071920093402 12500 

11 1819MNT1000049316 Pranav Ashokkumar Ganorkar C091918063636 12500 

12 1819MNT1000022858 Mohammad Sohail Mohammad 

Jafar 

C071920090957 12500 

13 1819MNT1000041978 Mohd Ishaque Mohd Rafeeque C091905057954 12500 

14 1819MNT1000024652 Mohammad Ilyas Shaikh Riyaz C091905059282 12500 

15 1819MNT1000032318 Shaikh Sameer Shaikh A Zaheer C091921046004 12500 

16 1819MNT1000026843 Nabeel Ahmad Khan Jameel 

Ahmad Khan 

C091905060523 12500 

17 1819MNT1000031846 Shekh Rahit Shekh Shabbir C091916209077 12500 

18 1819MNT1000047743 Shadab Ahmad Shahadat Khan C071920659503 12500 

19 1819MNT1000020806 M Azharuddin M Mohiuddin C012030401989 12500 

20 1819MNT1000023312 Syed Shamroz Syed Arshad C071920090310 12500 

21 1819MNT1000021777 Mohammad Sohail Mohammad 

Shakeel 

C071920095099 12500 
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22 1819MNT1000051176 Syed Nuzhat Syed Rafeeq C071920659659 12500 

23 1819MNT1000026079 Shaikh Sikandar Shaikh Mukhtar C091905059430 12500 

Total 2,75,000.00 
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